DESIGN JEAN-MICHEL DELISLE

Ref. 13636 — Suspension

COLLECTION
Type:

Style:
Collection :

Matiéres :

Finition sur la photo :

Nombre de lumiéres :

Largeur / Diametre :
Profondeur:

Hauteur :

Suspension
Contemporain
Mackintosh
Bronze, Acier

Dorure a la feuille de laiton &
peinture

2
110 cm
30 cm

70 cm

COLLECTION
Type:

Style:
Collection:

Materials :

Finish on the picture:

Number of lights:
Width / Diameter:
Projection:

Height:

DELISLE

4, rue du Parc Ropal - IIT*" arr. de Paris, France

Pendant light
Modern
Mackintosh

Bronze, Acier

Brass leaf & painting
2

43.3in

11.8in

27.61in



